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1 AMAR LAL TANTI HELPER 03229802304 NQUSKX ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
2 OM PRAKASH KUMAR PAUL TECHNICIAN GR-III 03229806424 ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
3 SOMNATH DAS ASSISTANT(TRD) 03229807946 YTDHTD ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
4 CHANDAN KUMAR ASSISTANT(TRD) 03229807950 UNCTXR ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
5 DHIRAJ KUMAR ASSISTANT(TRD) 03229807951 ENMREJ ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
6 PINKY KUMARI YADAV ASSISTANT(TRD) 03529801828 XJWEME ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
7 SHUBHASHISH KUMAR ASSISTANT(TRD) 18729801661 AOYWRS ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
8 AMIT KUMAR BHAGAT TECHNICIAN GR-III 22177723570 DPTOUY ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
9 PREM SHANKAR NIRALA ASSISTANT(TRD) 242IE130342 WKOAUM ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106

10 SUBHASH PRASAD YADAV TECH.(T.W. DRIVER)-II(RUNNING) 27313415633 QOHPIC ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
11 SHEKHAR KUMAR TECH.(T.W. DRIVER)-I(RUNNING) 50200400829 DSGFWY ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
12 MANOJ KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-I 50200400830 ZQAHTL ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
13 BUBAI KISKU TECHNICIAN GR-II 50200406499 FGHULB ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
14 NITESH KUMAR TECH-I(ELECT) 50200406535 NTLMGF ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
15 MUKUND KUMAR JUNIOR ENGINEER(TRD-ELEC) 50200406543 JDRTYI ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
16 AVINASH KUMAR JUNIOR ENGINEER(TRD-ELEC) 50200408669 WYDLFS ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
17 SANJEET RABIDAS HELPER 50200408682 AEFKFA ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
18 SAHADAT SK HELPER 50200409050 GZFFTA ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
19 UMESH BASFORE TECHNICIAN GR-II 50200409054 CLANII ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
20 SOURAV NATH TECH.(LINEMAN)-III 50200409055 GEKQZT ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
21 SAKICHAND KUMAR HELPER 50200410706 IQXLKW ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
22 ABHAYA NAND PANDEY Sr.TECH(ELECT) 50204694442 TQMXSP ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
23 MANSUKH KUJUR SR SECTION ENGINEER 50204701641 GGPFER ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
24 INDRAJIT DUTTA TECH.(LINEMAN)-I 50205530106 DUUDPH ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
25 BAMBAM THAKUR KHALASI HELPER 502NPS05961 QFIUZH ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
26 NEERAJ KUMAR KHALASI HELPER 50320160626 ORNLHB ELECTRICAL PKR 0202106
27 TAPAS MONDAL VALVE MAN 03229800154 IWZDTI ENGINEERING PKR 0202221

POLLING BOOTH ADDRESS: Station Manager/PKR
BOOTH No. 28



28 PARITOSH RANJAN JUNIOR ENGINEER(WORKS) 03229804638 XFKIWH ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
29 TAHIR AHMED JUNIOR ENGINEER(P.WAY) 18329804061 EOPIIE ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
30 BANI RAHAT KHAN JUNIOR ENGINEER(P.WAY) 18329804095 MLYSPM ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
31 SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL JR CLERK 275N0010008 GEGYYC ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
32 BINOD KUMAR RAJAK TRACK MAINTAINER IV 33229802071 CWDTWC ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
33 MONTAJ VALVE MAN 50204675241 TYPWDL ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
34 VIKASH KUMAR JUNIOR ENGINEER(P.WAY) 50204762071 RMSFAI ENGINEERING PKR 0202221
35 PROSENJIT MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 00229814687 OQYNNI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
36 RAMESH BALLAV TRACK MAINTAINER IV 00229815831 MCABBM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
37 DEBABRATA DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803316 LLKNEP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
38 HARAPRASAD KUNDU TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229805491 BCGOLR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
39 SANTA SIMLANDI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229805493 ZIAMKS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
40 AVIJIT DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806286 ROORRR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
41 GHANSHYAM PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806518 XMJWDR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
42 AMAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806519 HDDSZC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
43 SHIBNATH BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806569 OUGTNY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
44 DEBAPRATIM DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806570 KANNYP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
45 KOUSIK SAMANTA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806571 OOQZGZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
46 GOPAL GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806572 QUHTNO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
47 RAJU PAUL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806574 PNNOTO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
48 RAHUL PRAMANIK TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806577 JCOIEW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
49 TOTAN SARKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806580 XQHROZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
50 TAPAS PAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806581 JEOZNY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
51 ASIS HAZRA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806582 NDUZHO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
52 ANURAG DUBEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806583 PFYIZT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
53 ANAL GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806584 NNTQLX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
54 DIBYENDU BARMAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806585 IBPYWJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
55 SUBHANKAR HAZRA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806586 ELWJYI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
56 AKSHAY DEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806588 GCCJEE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
57 BISWARUP GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806593 PMXDAA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
58 AKASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806595 JJNGCL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
59 SAMARESH GORAI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807089 QJQPTH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
60 GUDDU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807090 MPCRTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
61 RAM SEVAK SHAW TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807092 WMNWHY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



62 PANKAJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807093 LTATUL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
63 SAURABH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807094 XXGQIM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
64 ADITYA KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807095 DJCSWT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
65 RAHUL MEENA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807097 TDXXIE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
66 BISWAJIT SANA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807102 WOBCBJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
67 MANOJIT DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807104 PAHJHF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
68 SANJU SINGHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807105 SLONJM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
69 SHIBARAM PORIA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807106 JDTTSB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
70 PALASH NASKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807107 SZQIZX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
71 NARENDRA NATH GAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807108 RAXSLB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
72 BHASKAR NAG TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807109 NDLYQP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
73 SHUKDEB SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807112 NHLBQA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
74 SUMAN JANA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807113 PMOCEJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
75 SUVAM DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807114 GCUGNC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
76 KALINGO BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807115 PDXAWP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
77 KARTICK BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807116 RCURUH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
78 SABYA SACHI MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807117 SKNZPG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
79 SUMIT SINHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807118 DFCSCE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
80 UDAY CHAND MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807292 MIAMMQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
81 RAJU GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807627 RUFBZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
82 KOUSIK SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809246 OHZRJZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
83 AMAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809247 OLTFLE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
84 PRAMOD KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809371 UPLYYH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
85 KHANDAKAR ABUL BASAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809465 AACEKX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
86 SUROJIT CHATTERJEE TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809466 AACELH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
87 SUDIPTA BANERJEE TRACK MAINTAINER III 03329800514 RDOFZJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
88 AZIZA KHATUN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03529800934 LUAGOU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
89 SADDAM HOSSAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03529801176 BUHDRY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
90 VISHAL  KUMAR PAUL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 06429805652 NXXECS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
91 RAJU GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229802132 LYYEXF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
92 JABED ANSARI TRACK MAINTAINER III 18229803207 YTUQJI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
93 RAHUL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804019 OQTEIU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
94 SOURAV BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804037 XELUIR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
95 SOMEN BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804329 AKQWUP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



96 MITHUN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808018 ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
97 HEMANTA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808651 JJTSAP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
98 SUBHASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808920 SUQMNA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
99 SOUMYADIPTA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809047 QSMAWY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223

100 SUJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809246 QNNUBY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
101 ROCKY KUMAR JHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809255 HPDSIN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
102 SUBRATA MUKHOPADHYAY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329801935 ZICFUA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
103 PANKAJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329803417 QBLBJI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
104 PITWAMBER PAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18429802650 NKWWJH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
105 BABLU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18429804294 RRWMCQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
106 TAPAN KUMAR MURMU TRACK MAINTAINER IV 27407330960 UYPHAB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
107 PREMDIP KUMAR MAJNU TECH.(WELDER)-II 27529804291 LGQCLM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
108 UJJAL SARKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 30429804396 AYNBYA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
109 OMRAJ TRACK MAINTAINER III 33329801024 PIQYQO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
110 GUNJAN HARIJAN TRACK MAINTAINER II 334NP002668 FKJSZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
111 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 36429801608 IYBKHE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
112 TARAK NATH DHIBAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200106495 HSPEPR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
113 ANANDA KUMAR SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200106550 OIWANG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
114 SARPHUL SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400231 TMSRDY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
115 SITARAM YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400305 AEDJZI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
116 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400307 FCGIST ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
117 BHUNESWAR GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400310 AHGEHB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
118 SANTOSH PRASAD KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400345 EKLWJY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
119 SHASHI KANT PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403355 HJBZRQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
120 BIPIN KUMAR BIPIN    TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403358 BYQUZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
121 DIGAMBAR PRASAD GUPTA    TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403359 LEQZQN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
122 NAND LAL RAM       TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403362 FCDZYO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
123 AMRESH PRASAD ROY     TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403367 HFYHPZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
124 SUDHIR KUMAR SUDHAKAR   TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403396 SXOIGT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
125 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR    TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403399 ODKOTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
126 SHREERAM RAM   10 TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403450 QJWSXX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
127 BACHU CHOUDHARY HELPER 50200403451 YLZELI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
128 GOPAL PRASAD HELPER 50200403479 CRKUAC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
129 PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL HELPER 50200403482 BCPCGB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



130 RANJAN MAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403920 TBBAKM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
131 ALAMGIR HASAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200403921 CIQZQW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
132 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY  TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200404109 LQKSFM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
133 PRODIP MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200404243 FWQZMR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
134 MUNNA KHAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200404246 ASOOKT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
135 SEZAMMEL HAQUE TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404286 IBLWFO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
136 RATICHAND MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404631 NAZLWA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
137 SUBRATA  MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404677 YALJTE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
138 RAMKRISHNA JOYPURI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404826 SSMDDR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
139 AKTARI BEGAM TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405586 FBANGG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
140 JALADHAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405598 AUNQBB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
141 ABDUL RASHID TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200407415 GADCZD ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
142 TUSHAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408214 DBFDQR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
143 PRANAY DAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408346 LOMNZU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
144 NIRMAL BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408349 CNSMSD ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
145 KEBAL KANTA KUMBHAKAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408352 RLQZZJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
146 SAMIT MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408353 PGEFWN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
147 PROKASH BARAI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408391 IRPCWZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
148 SUBHRA KANTI BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408491 GEIEPI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
149 RAKESH DAS TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409125 PKPDEX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
150 AMITA LET TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409145 QXGQAL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
151 SURAJIT GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409200 LQDKNJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
152 PINTU ORAON TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200410117 IRBYIM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
153 BISHNUDEV BESRA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411129 QMBPFP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
154 CHANDAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411130 KGDSFU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
155 MANAS MUSHAHARY TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411131 RWKGUG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
156 ASHEM ALI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204661254 IBOITJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
157 MUKARAM ALI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204661369 NOULFE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
158 MD SABUDDIN MANSURI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204661370 WAKAQI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
159 ALI HOSSAIN Sr.TECH(BLACK SMITH) 50204661382 CCNIMG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
160 SADHAN KUMAR MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204661394 HBQHIW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
161 GAUTAM MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667803 GXKNJR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
162 SADEBAN SK TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204667852 PGAYQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
163 QUASAR SK        TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674017 QXYSNC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



164 RANJAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674029 RQTNLU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
165 ANIL SOREN TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674078 PAPPLL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
166 SOUMEN PRAMANIK TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674080 TNWWHZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
167 FATIK ROY TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204680649 EMEQNI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
168 JAHANGIR SHAIKH TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204691921 IYFQHW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
169 TARUN DEBANSHI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204706158 XXBSSL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
170 SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204706160 FGJAKE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
171 BARJAHAN ALI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204706341 PHTJZF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
172 SURENDRA KR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755042 PXROLS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
173 BHOLA KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204755054 FCTLFZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
174 BIKASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755078 UOTKFO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
175 RAMKAILASH MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755091 JCGSTO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
176 KALACHAND LET TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204763178 SQBNBF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
177 PRIYA RANJAN MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204763180 LNZJLO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
178 MUFEJ ALI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204765023 CZIFFY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
179 REJABUL    SK     TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204790947 HFAMSY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
180 SURENDRA GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791757 YIRRKA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
181 BIKARMA KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791848 OLJIZU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
182 PARSURAM GORE          TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791885 AIPDQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
183 MANOJ KUMAR KAHAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204796524 WRRCKB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
184 SHAMBHU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50214701349 QTUKUC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
185 DILIP KUMAR LET TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4755017 WZDKJC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
186 RANJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4755145 ZQMRBZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
187 SANOJ KR RAJAK TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4755157 LKKRQH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
188 SANTOSH MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4756666 QAGLLB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
189 SRI GHANSHYAM TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4763968 WNKXJC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
190 BIYASJEE ROUTH TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4769478 EYKBAY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
191 MOJIBUR RAHAMAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4771771 RYGIRS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
192 NITAI MAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4775612 QTWYJL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
193 NAZIBUL SK     TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4784868 XSTLEH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
194 PARMA SHAW    TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4790479 LMCJNQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
195 SHYAMLAL KAMKAR          TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4790509 BCCUBK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
196 SAILESH KUMAR MALI        TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791540 PTQEEZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
197 LALSHAHEB GOALA      TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791587 XIYQOY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



198 DEBINDAR SAHANI        TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791617 PHASIE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
199 BAIJNATH RAI      TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791630 WMPFEH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
200 BAIJU YADAV         TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791794 XAHQHQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
201 SURAJ MAJHI     TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793018 DRKMFQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
202 BALY  GOWALA         TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4793146 HUIJOU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
203 SUDARSAN KURMI     TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4793160 LNTWYL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
204 YADUBANS GOALA      TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793183 HFMHQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
205 MATHURA YADAV     TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793195 BRFRZC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
206 SIPAHI GOALA       TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793201 TAEUQF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
207 SAHAMAD SHAIKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4794485 WQLFHA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
208 ALAUDDIN SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4794904 ZEJEHA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
209 KHUDU SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER III 502H4794928 HBWBSI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
210 BAPPI  HARIJAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 502H4795532 IUBYOM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
211 DINESH ROY TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4795623 QLACPX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
212 MOIN SK TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4796780 STTZXC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
213 AMRESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50329800103 THRNDE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
214 CHHANGURI KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50382186169 JLKSYW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
215 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 503DLC30412 UZFDOB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
216 ASHOK MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50468130936 EUQRXL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
217 SANTOSH KUMAR SUDHAKAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 504NPS00884 EBJWWU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
218 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50714701945 CSRNTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
219 RITESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50881303123 OFURDL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
220 PROSENJIT MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 00229814687 OQYNNI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
221 RAMESH BALLAV TRACK MAINTAINER IV 00229815831 MCABBM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
222 DEBABRATA DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803316 LLKNEP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
223 HARAPRASAD KUNDU TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229805491 BCGOLR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
224 SANTA SIMLANDI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229805493 ZIAMKS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
225 AVIJIT DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806286 ROORRR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
226 GHANSHYAM PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806518 XMJWDR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
227 AMAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806519 HDDSZC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
228 SHIBNATH BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806569 OUGTNY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
229 DEBAPRATIM DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806570 KANNYP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
230 KOUSIK SAMANTA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806571 OOQZGZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
231 GOPAL GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806572 QUHTNO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



232 RAJU PAUL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806574 PNNOTO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
233 RAHUL PRAMANIK TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806577 JCOIEW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
234 TOTAN SARKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806580 XQHROZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
235 TAPAS PAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806581 JEOZNY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
236 ASIS HAZRA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806582 NDUZHO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
237 ANURAG DUBEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806583 PFYIZT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
238 ANAL GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806584 NNTQLX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
239 DIBYENDU BARMAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806585 IBPYWJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
240 SUBHANKAR HAZRA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806586 ELWJYI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
241 AKSHAY DEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806588 GCCJEE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
242 BISWARUP GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806593 PMXDAA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
243 AKASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806595 JJNGCL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
244 SAMARESH GORAI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807089 QJQPTH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
245 GUDDU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807090 MPCRTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
246 RAM SEVAK SHAW TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807092 WMNWHY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
247 PANKAJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807093 LTATUL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
248 SAURABH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807094 XXGQIM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
249 ADITYA KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807095 DJCSWT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
250 RAHUL MEENA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807097 TDXXIE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
251 BISWAJIT SANA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807102 WOBCBJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
252 MANOJIT DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807104 PAHJHF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
253 SANJU SINGHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807105 SLONJM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
254 SHIBARAM PORIA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807106 JDTTSB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
255 PALASH NASKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807107 SZQIZX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
256 NARENDRA NATH GAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807108 RAXSLB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
257 BHASKAR NAG TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807109 NDLYQP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
258 SHUKDEB SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807112 NHLBQA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
259 SUMAN JANA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807113 PMOCEJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
260 SUVAM DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807114 GCUGNC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
261 KALINGO BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807115 PDXAWP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
262 KARTICK BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807116 RCURUH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
263 SABYA SACHI MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807117 SKNZPG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
264 SUMIT SINHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807118 DFCSCE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
265 UDAY CHAND MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807292 MIAMMQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



266 MANISH KUMAR JAYSAWAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807293 PCFGPZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
267 RAJU GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229807627 RUFBZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
268 KOUSIK SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809246 OHZRJZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
269 AMAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809247 OLTFLE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
270 PRAMOD KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809371 UPLYYH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
271 KHANDAKAR ABUL BASAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809465 AACEKX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
272 SUROJIT CHATTERJEE TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809466 AACELH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
273 SUDIPTA BANERJEE TRACK MAINTAINER III 03329800514 RDOFZJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
274 AZIZA KHATUN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03529800934 LUAGOU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
275 SADDAM HOSSAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03529801176 BUHDRY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
276 VISHAL  KUMAR PAUL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 06429805652 NXXECS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
277 RAJU GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229802132 LYYEXF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
278 JABED ANSARI TRACK MAINTAINER III 18229803207 YTUQJI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
279 RAHUL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804019 OQTEIU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
280 SOURAV BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804037 XELUIR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
281 SOMEN BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804329 AKQWUP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
282 MITHUN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808018 ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
283 HEMANTA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808651 JJTSAP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
284 SUBHASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229808920 SUQMNA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
285 SOUMYADIPTA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809047 QSMAWY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
286 SUJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809246 QNNUBY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
287 ROCKY KUMAR JHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229809255 HPDSIN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
288 SUBRATA MUKHOPADHYAY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329801935 ZICFUA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
289 PANKAJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329803417 QBLBJI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
290 PITWAMBER PAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18429802650 NKWWJH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
291 BABLU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18429804294 RRWMCQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
292 TAPAN KUMAR MURMU TRACK MAINTAINER IV 27407330960 UYPHAB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
293 PREMDIP KUMAR MAJNU TECH.(WELDER)-II 27529804291 LGQCLM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
294 UJJAL SARKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 30429804396 AYNBYA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
295 OMRAJ TRACK MAINTAINER III 33329801024 PIQYQO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
296 GUNJAN HARIJAN TRACK MAINTAINER II 334NP002668 FKJSZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
297 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 36429801608 IYBKHE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
298 TARAK NATH DHIBAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200106495 HSPEPR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
299 ANANDA KUMAR SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200106550 OIWANG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



300 AKBAR SHAIKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400007 YGLSNW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
301 SARPHUL SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400231 TMSRDY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
302 SITARAM YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400305 AEDJZI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
303 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400307 FCGIST ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
304 BHUNESWAR GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400310 AHGEHB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
305 SANTOSH PRASAD KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400345 EKLWJY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
306 SHASHI KANT PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403355 HJBZRQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
307 BIPIN KUMAR BIPIN    TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403358 BYQUZK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
308 DIGAMBAR PRASAD GUPTA    TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403359 LEQZQN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
309 NAND LAL RAM       TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403362 FCDZYO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
310 AMRESH PRASAD ROY      TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403367 HFYHPZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
311 SUDHIR KUMAR SUDHAKAR   TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403396 SXOIGT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
312 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR    TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403399 ODKOTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
313 SHREERAM RAM   TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403450 QJWSXX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
314 BACHU CHOUDHARY HELPER 50200403451 YLZELI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
315 GOPAL PRASAD HELPER 50200403479 CRKUAC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
316 PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL HELPER 50200403482 BCPCGB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
317 RANJAN MAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403920 TBBAKM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
318 ALAMGIR HASAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200403921 CIQZQW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
319 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY  TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200404109 LQKSFM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
320 PRODIP MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200404243 FWQZMR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
321 MUNNA KHAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200404246 ASOOKT ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
322 SEZAMMEL HAQUE TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404286 IBLWFO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
323 RATICHAND MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404631 NAZLWA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
324 SUBRATA  MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404677 YALJTE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
325 RAMKRISHNA JOYPURI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404826 SSMDDR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
326 AKTARI BEGAM TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405586 FBANGG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
327 JALADHAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405598 AUNQBB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
328 ABDUL RASHID TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200407415 GADCZD ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
329 TUSHAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408214 DBFDQR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
330 PRANAY DAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408346 LOMNZU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
331 NIRMAL BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408349 CNSMSD ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
332 KEBAL KANTA KUMBHAKAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408352 RLQZZJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
333 SAMIT MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408353 PGEFWN ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



334 PROKASH BARAI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408391 IRPCWZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
335 SUBHRA KANTI BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200408491 GEIEPI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
336 RAKESH DAS TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409125 PKPDEX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
337 AMITA LET TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409145 QXGQAL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
338 SURAJIT GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409200 LQDKNJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
339 PINTU ORAON TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200410117 IRBYIM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
340 BISHNUDEV BESRA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411129 QMBPFP ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
341 CHANDAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411130 KGDSFU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
342 MANAS MUSHAHARY TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200411131 RWKGUG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
343 ASHEM ALI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204661254 IBOITJ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
344 MUKARAM ALI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204661369 NOULFE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
345 MD SABUDDIN MANSURI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204661370 WAKAQI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
346 ALI HOSSAIN Sr.TECH(BLACK SMITH) 50204661382 CCNIMG ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
347 SADHAN KUMAR MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204661394 HBQHIW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
348 GAUTAM MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667803 GXKNJR ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
349 SADEBAN SK TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204667852 PGAYQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
350 QUASAR SK        TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674017 QXYSNC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
351 RANJAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674029 RQTNLU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
352 ANIL SOREN TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674078 PAPPLL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
353 SOUMEN PRAMANIK TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204674080 TNWWHZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
354 FATIK ROY TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204680649 EMEQNI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
355 JAHANGIR SHAIKH TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204691921 IYFQHW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
356 TARUN DEBANSHI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204706158 XXBSSL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
357 SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204706160 FGJAKE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
358 BARJAHAN ALI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204706341 PHTJZF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
359 SURENDRA KR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755042 PXROLS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
360 BHOLA KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204755054 FCTLFZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
361 BIKASH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755078 UOTKFO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
362 RAMKAILASH MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204755091 JCGSTO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
363 KALACHAND LET TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204763178 SQBNBF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
364 PRIYA RANJAN MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204763180 LNZJLO ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
365 MUFEJ ALI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204765023 CZIFFY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
366 REJABUL    SK     TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204790947 HFAMSY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
367 SURENDRA GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791757 YIRRKA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



368 BIKARMA KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791848 OLJIZU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
369 PARSURAM GORE          TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791885 AIPDQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
370 MANOJ KUMAR KAHAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204796524 WRRCKB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
371 SHAMBHU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50214701349 QTUKUC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
372 DILIP KUMAR LET TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4755017 WZDKJC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
373 RANJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4755145 ZQMRBZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
374 SANOJ KR RAJAK TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4755157 LKKRQH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
375 SANTOSH MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4756666 QAGLLB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
376 SRI GHANSHYAM TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4763968 WNKXJC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
377 BIYASJEE ROUTH TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4769478 EYKBAY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
378 MOJIBUR RAHAMAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4771771 RYGIRS ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
379 NITAI MAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4775612 QTWYJL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
380 NAZIBUL SK     TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4784868 XSTLEH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
381 PARMA SHAW    TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4790479 LMCJNQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
382 SHYAMLAL KAMKAR          TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4790509 BCCUBK ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
383 SAILESH KUMAR MALI        TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791540 PTQEEZ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
384 LALSHAHEB GOALA      TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791587 XIYQOY ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
385 DEBINDAR SAHANI        TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791617 PHASIE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
386 BAIJNATH RAI      TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791630 WMPFEH ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
387 BAIJU YADAV         TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791794 XAHQHQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
388 SURAJ MAJHI     TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793018 DRKMFQ ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
389 BALY  GOWALA         TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4793146 HUIJOU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
390 SUDARSAN KURMI     TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4793160 LNTWYL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
391 YADUBANS GOALA      TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793183 HFMHQU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
392 MATHURA YADAV     TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793195 BRFRZC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
393 SIPAHI GOALA       TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4793201 TAEUQF ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
394 SAHAMAD SHAIKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4794485 WQLFHA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
395 ALAUDDIN SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4794904 ZEJEHA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
396 KHUDU SEKH TRACK MAINTAINER III 502H4794928 HBWBSI ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
397 BAPPI  HARIJAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 502H4795532 IUBYOM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
398 DINESH ROY TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4795623 QLACPX ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
399 MOIN SK TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4796780 STTZXC ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
400 AMRESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50329800103 THRNDE ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
401 CHHANGURI KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50382186169 JLKSYW ENGINEERING NHT 0202223



402 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 503DLC30412 UZFDOB ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
403 ASHOK MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50468130936 EUQRXL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
404 SANTOSH KUMAR SUDHAKAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 504NPS00884 EBJWWU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
405 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50714701945 CSRNTU ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
406 RITESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50881303123 OFURDL ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
407 BABAN DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229801827 AQKKTB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
408 SUMAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229801829 ONIZMN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
409 GOPAL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229801831 GGGRPN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
410 KAUSHAL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229801945 AINRFO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
411 ARVIND  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229801946 GHGNFC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
412 UJJWAL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229801947 SNSIKK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
413 JAGAI MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229801949 EOWHSG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
414 CHANDU MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229801950 XWGKTS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
415 MANTU KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229802117 YYFQYD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
416 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229802254 SYAHYL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
417 RAMRUP MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229802293 KFDZXM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
418 UTTAM  RAJAK TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229802752 AUFHGP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
419 ARPAN POLLEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229802966 WHZEDP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
420 SARBAJIT BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229802970 BGNDTU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
421 BIPLAB PANDAY TRACK MAINTAINER III 03229802972 ATKCUC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
422 MD IMRAN ALI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803560 LMGJJG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
423 GAURAV KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803777 HAPNTU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
424 SACHIN NAG TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803778 LKIXTZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
425 MARUF HOSSEN BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803792 KIFKLJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
426 TOUSIF ALAM TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229803795 BLEBQG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
427 TARUN KUMAR DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229804821 ECLGOW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
428 PARTHA GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229805498 AUDQJC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
429 KRISHNENDU GORAI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806613 RFYTKY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
430 CHHAYA KUMARI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806614 RUWGOW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
431 SOURAV BISWAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806615 DEJGAC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
432 BISHNU JANA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806616 DKCTET ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
433 PRAVESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806619 WFUJFX ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
434 SANJEEV KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806620 HFEJQY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
435 PRATIMA KUMARI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806621 TGXGCW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228



436 SUBHOJIT CHOWDHURY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806622 RFARKM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
437 SUDIPTA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806623 XMZPRE ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
438 AWDHESH KUMAR DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806624 MYXERD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
439 RAJEEV  KUMAR RANJAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806625 GILGSI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
440 RAM ASHISH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806626 ZNOMLF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
441 GAUTAM KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806627 TCINAI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
442 RAHUL KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806628 ADCELR ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
443 NAVEEN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806629 AFWMND ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
444 RAMAN  KUMAR BADAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229806869 DGWBSU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
445 BABLOO TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229808981 AWYNDQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
446 SURYA PRATAP GUPTA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229808982 AYTYZW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
447 APURBA MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229808983 QJODFQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
448 VIVEK DUBEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809240 NMPLQK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
449 ABHIRUP GARAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03229809241 ULYYRZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
450 ANAND KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 03329802964 XKHRMG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
451 RAJIV RANJAN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 09329800654 LWSZCW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
452 DUKESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 09429800207 OSAWUH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
453 MUKESH MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 12221209649 JOLBMG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
454 RAJESH KUMAR MAHATO TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229802906 SWCHGL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
455 AMAR  NATH  SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229803188 TPRLWF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
456 SUDAMA MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 18229803191 YSHPQI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
457 PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229803485 CHTLBD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
458 PAPAN KONAI TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18229804327 RJXWQH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
459 KAMLESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 18329802366 AHEPSZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
460 RAJEEV KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329802434 NRWXIU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
461 KUNAL KISHORE MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329803173 DAKZZI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
462 RINTU MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18329805305 QMNZXR ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
463 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 18429804086 GCMEEM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
464 RANJIT KR  SAHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 27223004661 UWKADL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
465 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER II 27312417452 LDGYUB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
466 SANTOSH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 27313423022 QFNLTW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
467 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 27314403997 OPPKDA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
468 MADAN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 27314404114 RBRRFK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
469 SANJAY KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 27314405192 OAYBYX ENGINEERING PKR 0202228



470 SUKHDEB KR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER III 275N0001328 EGZGTI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
471 HARIOM RAVIDAS TRACK MAINTAINER III 275N0004799 MNDKBK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
472 BAMBAM KUMAR DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 275N0009668 LKJOLY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
473 DINESH KUMAR DEY TRACK MAINTAINER IV 33229802281 OIUWUF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
474 SUJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 33229813378 JQXDKY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
475 YUVRAJ SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER III 39313AC1504 JQMKBI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
476 BIDUR KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 45329801897 LHHMHT ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
477 SANKAR  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400290 RCHKRT ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
478 BANARASI  KAMKAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200400790 PYNEXL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
479 HARE RAM YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400792 XDWSKB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
480 NAGINA  DAS TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200400848 AOQSJF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
481 NAND  KISHOR  NUNIA TRACK MAINTAINER I 50200400851 TJPYRS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
482 JAGDEB YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200400852 JZGYEX ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
483 SHARMA  KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200400910 MLCDKK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
484 SONU  SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200400912 OBEJAB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
485 TAPAN  GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200400952 GWWAAS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
486 ROHINI  HEMBROM TRACK MAINTAINER I 50200401663 FPAXCG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
487 KISHAN  RAJBANSHI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200401998 KLGQXQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
488 RAVI  SHANKAR  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200402921 FLINRR ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
489 SHARWAN   KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200402980 WNKGBA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
490 SANJEEV  ROY TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403041 MZBYXG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
491 VIKRAM  BHARTI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403042 QAUDZQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
492 SITESH  KUMAR   DEO TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403044 YCZMXJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
493 RABINDRA  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403221 JAKCMD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
494 KUNDAN  KUMAR  SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403223 BXIHQG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
495 SURAJ  PASWAN TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403751 WANXBS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
496 ASHISH  KUMAR  PASWAN TRACK MAINTAINER II 50200403848 OOQJIP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
497 FRANCIS XAVIER  EKKA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403884 SURYKD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
498 SUDESH  KUMAR  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200403885 MDNMOL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
499 KUMAR  ANANDARAJ  MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200404154 OYCJSN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
500 BIHARI  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200404850 MGJSIO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
501 PRAVIN KUMAR  SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405447 ABUZFD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
502 ASHOK  KUMAR  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405451 KOKTJO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
503 PRADEEP  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405454 AFCNHB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228



504 RUPESH  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405460 ORSEMP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
505 BIBHASH  KUMAR  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405650 MMKJCE ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
506 NAV  KUMAR  GHOSH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200405653 XHFDTT ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
507 PROMOD  RAM TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200406945 FKHNWU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
508 MD MOSADDIQUE ALI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200407910 DDGCZA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
509 BAMBAM KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200407963 FKHGUC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
510 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200408011 OODKMY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
511 PRANAB KUMAR DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200408080 PLJMZW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
512 BARUN RAJAK TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409688 SMZUUS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
513 RABINDRA NATH TUDU TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200409977 AGLPIU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
514 ABHINAV KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200410007 KJSFJC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
515 LAKSHMAN  HANSDA TRACK MAINTAINER III 50200410028 EZHSKW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
516 MAHESH DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200410414 JUIBAZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
517 SUNIL KUMAR MURMU TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200410446 UKYHAN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
518 TARUN SINHA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200410964 KPKNJW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
519 ARVIND HANSDA TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200411073 IJYGKQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
520 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50200411766 ABRNXH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
521 BABURAM  RAJWAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667645 WAZGKF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
522 JAGATNARAYAN PANDIT TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204667724 LJTTWH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
523 CHANCHAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667827 USCZFQ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
524 CHARAN TUDU TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667839 IRCMQT ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
525 JALADHAR MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204667906 GEZHJC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
526 SAMIYA KISKU TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204673153 FRYFBR ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
527 BHOLA  MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204673207 CKBXZH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
528 NIKHIL  MAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204682877 PAFMIR ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
529 DHARMENDRA MALI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204682889 ALKAQH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
530 NARESH TURI TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204682920 MTGNZD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
531 GANESH TOPO TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204682944 NLDXIU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
532 SK  SAMSER TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204696049 DSNGFP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
533 ANIL KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204765126 NZBYUH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
534 PRAVIN KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 50204765199 DKXHTP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
535 MANOJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204774619 GGUTFD ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
536 GOPAL  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204783610 CEMJYS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
537 DASARATH  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204785605 ECWMBA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228



538 GIRIDHARI  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204785629 QAEYPM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
539 RAMA SHANKAR RAY TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204785678 AUYHDO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
540 HARENDAR RAM TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204786373 FWZTSM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
541 SUDARSAN  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791290 OQAHDM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
542 SURENDRA  GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 50204791356 SIXLFA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
543 LALJEE KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER III 50204796585 WFEMMI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
544 SURENDRA  BHATT TRACK MAINTAINER III 50204796597 NUICOM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
545 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50205536509 XWOKOZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
546 SONU RAJWAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 50211422830 EURHSX ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
547 ANITA SOREN TRACK MAINTAINER III 50229800230 PYHYWH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
548 BISHWAJIT SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4754256 MBKPJS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
549 JANARDAN PD SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4755108 WRIEIE ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
550 MANOJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4765060 MJXJXB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
551 AMARJEET PASWAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765096 FNXFKP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
552 SANJAY KUMAR MONDAL TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765370 CGQUHK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
553 RAJESH KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765394 ZCZQEU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
554 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765400 NQROGK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
555 JANAK LAL MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4765436 GMMKIW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
556 RAJESH KUMAR ALIAS PINTU TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765450 EXMEST ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
557 HARI MOHAN CHOUDHARY TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4765497 FWFEUF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
558 KRISHNA LET TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4765540 ZJURHE ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
559 PANKAJ  KUMAR  NIRALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4766817 FWGLRC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
560 RAKESH PASWAN TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4771760 QGXHPN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
561 OM  PRAKASH  NIRALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4775820 OPSAAI ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
562 AMAR  KUMAR  MALHOTRA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4775831 OZNWBH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
563 SUKDEV  MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4782951 XNNXSG ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
564 GOPAL ROY TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785411 UREWWH ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
565 JAGDEO MAJHI TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785423 JWQHZW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
566 AMAR  MAHATO TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785459 BXLNDU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
567 MAHENDRA  SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785460 CWUYNO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
568 SUKHDEO TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785472 BGGCAW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
569 UMESH  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785526 IRAQXC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
570 SITARAM  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4785538 BYGLSL ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
571 MAHADEV   YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785540 IDHFGA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228



572 MITHU  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785551 JOZDER ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
573 ARJUN  YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785587 EQSZKW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
574 BISUNDEV  MAHATO TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785680 WUTKWS ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
575 RAM DULAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4785708 MGRJHK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
576 SHYAM NARAYAN TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4786324 DBPSOO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
577 GOUTAM TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4786361 LMAGGA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
578 NAGENDAR  PANDIT TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4786385 JMGFQY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
579 KANAHI  RAM TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4786403 KTWQGM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
580 MOKHTAR CHOWDHURY TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4786427 WKLPGJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
581 RAM CHANDRA CHAMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791204 HLMDDB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
582 SUKH RAM TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791228 GIMNPJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
583 SUGRIW  GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791230 OMRSGA ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
584 GANESH KUMAR GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791265 IRQRKW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
585 GANGA SAGAR DUSAD TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791319 AFSAFP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
586 RAM NATH KURMI TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791370 UGRRXM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
587 BHOLA GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791411 GYNXUP ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
588 SANJAY GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER III 502H4791423 JIIEJK ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
589 JITENDER GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER II 502H4791435 BBZPNW ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
590 CHITESWAR GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER I 502H4791459 KIRBTY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
591 TEJ NARAYAN GOALA TRACK MAINTAINER III 502H4791460 UPBMKO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
592 AJIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50320131595 GIMTMM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
593 SURAJ KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER II 50412028290 UIDUBJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
594 NIRANJAN NIYOGI TRACK MAINTAINER II 50412029129 JLLJRJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
595 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER III 50413020316 BUBTOJ ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
596 ARYANTRA KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50429800431 RFMUUM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
597 GOPAL MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50488818202 BBHJGM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
598 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH TRACK MAINTAINER IV 504NPS05529 EGUCKY ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
599 RAJIV  KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER III 504NPS06619 CMUPHO ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
600 KARMAN YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50714701577 FBDORM ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
601 BIRBAL YADAV TRACK MAINTAINER III 50714701710 LWKRAC ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
602 GANESH KUMAR MANDAL TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50714703459 FZPRNF ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
603 ROHIT KUMAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50881302451 LWJTAU ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
604 APURBA SARKAR TRACK MAINTAINER IV 53120142373 SGYKBN ENGINEERING PKR 0202228
605 SANTOSH KUMAR Sr. CLERK 50201007816 QDZYYF ENGINEERING PKR 0202246



606 RABINDRA NATH MONDAL PEON 50204710058 AAAUMZ ENGINEERING PKR 0202246
607 NAVSAD ALAM Sr. CLERK 03229806094 NORNIN MECHANICAL PKR 0202268
608 SAHEB DAS Sr. CLERK 18329804669 NBSGQD MECHANICAL PKR 0202268
609 ASADUL    SAIKH PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229801489 ZGLOMK OPERATING NHT 0202310
610 SUBHA MONDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229804901 HIGRDP OPERATING NHT 0202310
611 SHRI CHAND RAJBHAR PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229804905 WXXUJR OPERATING NHT 0202310
612 DIPALI MONDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805070 CEPUSX OPERATING NHT 0202310
613 BIPLOB HUDUT STATION MASTER 03229806202 CGPFUT OPERATING NHT 0202310
614 NIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT POINTSMAN-B 03229806535 NXICDH OPERATING NHT 0202310
615 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY POINTSMAN-B 03229807693 XLCNED OPERATING NHT 0202310
616 NILADRI TALUKDER POINTSMAN-B 03229808324 ISGOQO OPERATING NHT 0202310
617 AJOY SAHA POINTSMAN-B 03229808329 LDBDCA OPERATING NHT 0202310
618 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808791 ZLRSJD OPERATING NHT 0202310
619 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH POINTSMAN-B 03229808793 HMYJZZ OPERATING NHT 0202310
620 MANAY GHOSH POINTSMAN-B 03229809190 FSQOFL OPERATING NHT 0202310
621 GOUTAM KUMAR SAH POINTSMAN-B 06429806081 GBLHPP OPERATING NHT 0202310
622 DHANU  LET POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200402153 RHOMOX OPERATING NHT 0202310
623 KOUSIK PAUL PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50200404068 NSDKJK OPERATING NHT 0202310
624 RAVI KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200407075 IYMECT OPERATING NHT 0202310
625 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200408714 AZWOCQ COMMERCIAL NHT 0202310
626 MILAN KUMAR DAS POINTSMAN-B 50204650657 WOKJPC OPERATING NHT 0202310
627 SUDHIR MURMU POINTSMAN-B 50204667785 XHYDTR OPERATING NHT 0202310
628 UTTAM KUMAR LET CABINMAN 50204667888 KFHFRO OPERATING NHT 0202310
629 MD NASIM AKHTER CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204672495 PRIFFK OPERATING NHT 0202310
630 PANCHANAN MONDAL POINTSMAN-B 50204676518 QLFPFE OPERATING NHT 0202310
631 ALI REZA STATION MASTER 50204699038 AHXCLQ OPERATING NHT 0202310
632 AMIYA KUMAR GHOSH CABINMAN 50204713540 WNNMJY OPERATING NHT 0202310
633 MD TABREZ SHAIKH Sr.CABINMAN 50204714635 YTNERW OPERATING NHT 0202310
634 JAMLAL  SING CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204753665 OQKOQA COMMERCIAL NHT 0202310
635 RISHI  LET PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204756356 GNRMIU OPERATING NHT 0202310
636 SALIM  BARLA ENQUIRY/RESERVATION CLERK 502H4772659 ANQFWT COMMERCIAL NHT 0202310
637 SHYAM SUNDER MANDAL CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 502NP207795 MRWNSR COMMERCIAL NHT 0202310
638 KRISHNA KUMAR STATION MASTER 502TR100035 NWSNXT OPERATING NHT 0202310
639 AMIT KUMAR SINGH STATION MASTER 50714108811 FXSJGC OPERATING NHT 0202310



640 PRANAV KUMAR STATION MASTER 50714405383 SYNSJO OPERATING NHT 0202310
641 SAKET SUMAN STATION MASTER 03229802569 QXXKDQ OPERATING CTR 0202320
642 UJJWAL MAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229804978 ALHWIQ OPERATING CTR 0202320
643 AMIT RANJAN STATION MASTER 03229805753 EAOBRP OPERATING CTR 0202320
644 SOURAV DEY STATION MASTER 03229805756 HWKFLU OPERATING CTR 0202320
645 RAUSHAN KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229805758 YPUWMF OPERATING CTR 0202320
646 SHUBHAM KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229805789 HTJDTE OPERATING CTR 0202320
647 NILANKO GAYEN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805998 AWYFGU OPERATING CTR 0202320
648 BHOLA PASWAN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229806037 ZXHSTF COMMERCIAL CTR 0202320
649 RAMUDHESHYA KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229806200 QDMBJZ OPERATING CTR 0202320
650 DIVYANSHU YADAV POINTSMAN-B 03229807694 IYXSQX COMMERCIAL CTR 0202320
651 DEEPAK KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229809132 NEZFHB COMMERCIAL CTR 0202320
652 JOSEPH TUDU STATION SUPDT. 15206MAS080 MYFUBW OPERATING CTR 0202320
653 LABU MONDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200401775 FEJICU OPERATING CTR 0202320
654 ANIL KUMAR GOSWAMI GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200403475 GHUPSM OPERATING CTR 0202320
655 RAMESH  KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200405807 XPHDYN OPERATING CTR 0202320
656 PRAVEEN KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200406572 GUGGXW OPERATING CTR 0202320
657 NIRMAL PASHAD GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200409455 YGPNFW OPERATING CTR 0202320
658 RANJIT  HAZRA HOUSE KEEPING ASSISTANT(OPTG) 50204681149 FOIBHG OPERATING CTR 0202320
659 BIBUL SHAIKH PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204712020 GFCSTT OPERATING CTR 0202320
660 MANOJ KUMAR SARKAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50204716462 ARWLLT OPERATING CTR 0202320
661 ABHIJIT SADHUKHAN INSPECTOR (HEALTH n MALARIA) 50200400378 URKPIS MEDICAL PKR 0202363
662 INDRAJIT HAZRA HOUSE KEEPING ASSISTANT(MEDICAL) 50204626606 ILTPCC MEDICAL PKR 0202363
663 AVINASH KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229800178 WPAJIU OPERATING PKR 0202473
664 DHIRENDRA KUMAR PINTU (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807391 ONRXYJ OPERATING PKR 0202473
665 PRABHAWATI HEMBROM (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807394 CNWQHO OPERATING PKR 0202473
666 SANTOSH KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807395 KHOZQN OPERATING PKR 0202473

667 ANAND RAJ (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 03429801709 EQIICG OPERATING PKR 0202473

668 AMIT KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 03529801009 NADFQD OPERATING PKR 0202473
669 DIWAN  SOREN (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 12221405608 FFNFOU OPERATING PKR 0202473
670 SANJAY KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 332NP214196 QWMLYZ OPERATING PKR 0202473



671 ONKARNATH OJHA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 424N0950112 UXWJHP OPERATING PKR 0202473

672 TRIBIKRAM MISHRA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 45216018822 JRLNIJ OPERATING PKR 0202473

673 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 45329803552 AHIZTY OPERATING PKR 0202473

674 SHREEKANT YADAV (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50200405112 ACJCTH OPERATING PKR 0202473

675 PRASHANT KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50200406875 HPCAWB OPERATING PKR 0202473
676 MADAN KUMAR BHAGAT (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50200408275 HZZEQC OPERATING PKR 0202473

677 NIRBHAY KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204631043 PWHQYX OPERATING PKR 0202473

678 ACHINTYA BISWAS (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204646794 QTHARW OPERATING PKR 0202473

679 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204663846 MUCONH OPERATING PKR 0202473

680 RAJ KUMAR SINGH (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204667633 ZJJRIQ OPERATING PKR 0202473

681 RAKESWAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204667876 FCJLFN OPERATING PKR 0202473

682 RAJARAM MONDAL (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204673189 BEYMQA OPERATING PKR 0202473

683 RAJESH PASWAN (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204688764 IWNOZD OPERATING PKR 0202473

684 KALASHWAR RAJAK (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204699622 LXXIQH OPERATING PKR 0202473

685 MD FAZLE RAHMAN (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204717569 ZIIOAD OPERATING PKR 0202473

686 MUL CHAND (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204753630 ZITLZU OPERATING PKR 0202473
687 MANILAL SHARMA (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50204755996 MJIIGO OPERATING PKR 0202473
688 GAUTAM KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50211161048 AXRTOO OPERATING PKR 0202473



689 PRITAM KUMAR MANDAL (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50320132756 FRKSBL OPERATING PKR 0202473

690 PETER MARANDI (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50488807575 WOQHSW OPERATING PKR 0202473

691 MANOJ KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50714508209 XOLKOA OPERATING PKR 0202473
692 AVINASH KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229800178 WPAJIU OPERATING PKR 0202473
693 DHIRENDRA KUMAR PINTU (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807391 ONRXYJ OPERATING PKR 0202473
694 PRABHAWATI HEMBROM (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807394 CNWQHO OPERATING PKR 0202473
695 SANTOSH KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 03229807395 KHOZQN OPERATING PKR 0202473

696 ANAND RAJ (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 03429801709 EQIICG OPERATING PKR 0202473

697 AMIT KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 03529801009 NADFQD OPERATING PKR 0202473
698 DIWAN  SOREN (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 12221405608 FFNFOU OPERATING PKR 0202473
699 SANJAY KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 332NP214196 QWMLYZ OPERATING PKR 0202473

700 ONKARNATH OJHA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 424N0950112 UXWJHP OPERATING PKR 0202473

701 TRIBIKRAM MISHRA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 45216018822 JRLNIJ OPERATING PKR 0202473

702 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 45329803552 AHIZTY OPERATING PKR 0202473

703 SHREEKANT YADAV (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50200405112 ACJCTH OPERATING PKR 0202473

704 PRASHANT KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50200406875 HPCAWB OPERATING PKR 0202473
705 MADAN KUMAR BHAGAT (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50200408275 HZZEQC OPERATING PKR 0202473

706 NIRBHAY KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204631043 PWHQYX OPERATING PKR 0202473

707 ACHINTYA BISWAS (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204646794 QTHARW OPERATING PKR 0202473

708 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204663846 MUCONH OPERATING PKR 0202473



709 RAJ KUMAR SINGH (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204667633 ZJJRIQ OPERATING PKR 0202473

710 RAKESWAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204667876 FCJLFN OPERATING PKR 0202473

711 RAJARAM MONDAL (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204673189 BEYMQA OPERATING PKR 0202473

712 RAJESH PASWAN (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204688764 IWNOZD OPERATING PKR 0202473

713 KALASHWAR RAJAK (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204699622 LXXIQH OPERATING PKR 0202473

714 MD FAZLE RAHMAN (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204717569 ZIIOAD OPERATING PKR 0202473

715 MUL CHAND (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50204753630 ZITLZU OPERATING PKR 0202473
716 MANILAL SHARMA (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50204755996 MJIIGO OPERATING PKR 0202473
717 GAUTAM KUMAR (RUNNING)GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 50211161048 AXRTOO OPERATING PKR 0202473

718 PRITAM KUMAR MANDAL (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50320132756 FRKSBL OPERATING PKR 0202473

719 PETER MARANDI (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50488807575 WOQHSW OPERATING PKR 0202473

720 MANOJ KUMAR (RUNNING)SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANGER 50714508209 XOLKOA OPERATING PKR 0202473
721 SHIVAM KUMAR KHALASI HELPER 00329805695 OAEMLQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
722 GOUTAM YADAV ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229800109 HRBWQL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
723 AMIT KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229800994 CWKSSX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
724 ANGAD KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229801001 HFBFZS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
725 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229801003 XCPJBQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
726 VIJAY KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229801004 MIMUAF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
727 ROHIT RAJ TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229801005 BONSDA MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
728 JOYATUJOY BISWAS TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229802666 RASZIG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
729 SUMAN KUMAR SR SEC ENGINEER(MECH) 03229804115 HCJQOH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
730 GUDDU KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804263 WIUHPK MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
731 SURAJ KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804264 HNKNWF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
732 JITENDRA KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804265 WYQKUI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



733 DIWAKAR MAHTO TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804269 PPPJAK MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
734 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804270 AZGHFU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
735 VIKASH KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804276 YZEXPY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
736 VIVEK SISODIYA JUNIOR ENGINEER(CnW) 03229804430 KFCCGX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
737 AMAN KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804442 LFKKYE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
738 SHIWAM KUMAR TECH.(MECH)-III 03229804470 ZRJTKL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
739 PRAVEEN  KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229804496 XIHWYE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
740 BAMSHANKAR SAH JUNIOR ENGINEER(CnW) 03229804505 POXCAE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
741 PANCHANAN SAHA TECH.(MECH)-III 03229804578 PITIAX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
742 RUPESH KUMAR TECH.(C-W)-III 03229804731 ARUMYX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
743 SUMIT SAHIS TECH.(WELDER)-III 03229804953 KSLMZU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
744 PABITRA BERA TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805190 PPEFWJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
745 SANTU KR. BERA TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805191 OXYPCT MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
746 JOYDIP DEY ASST. TECHNICIAN 03229805220 WALYXH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
747 RAHUL RANJAN TECHNICIAN GR-III 03229805236 NSLNPS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
748 RAHUL PASWAN TECHNICIAN GR-III 03229805237 BMBMSD MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
749 MOKAR NATH MANDI ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229805246 YQRXLS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
750 SANJAY RAM TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805323 ZIHDQY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
751 DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805324 POSGYX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
752 SAROJ KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805526 XKBKTL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
753 SONU KUMAR YADAV TECH.(MECH)-III 03229805527 YJLDDS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
754 VIKASH KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805530 XMUXEP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
755 JAGAT KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805536 SWZNAE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
756 BIPLAB KUMAR SAHA TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805540 JUMHAS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
757 GOBINDA SHIL TECH.(WELDER)-III 03229805542 FDTHBY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
758 DHANANJAY KUMAR GUPTA JUNIOR ENGINEER(CnW) 03229805545 URGXLK MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
759 SANJAY GOP TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805618 UQKOYM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
760 DEBAJYOTI PENTHA BEHERA TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805795 UCKSWN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
761 SIBASISH MALO TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805796 ENGZYW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
762 AKASH MAHATO TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805797 JJSGET MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
763 SAURAV RAJ TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805798 BAMHMP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
764 BIJAYA PRADHAN TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229805799 QDEQJQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
765 SURAJ KUMAR TECHNICIAN GR-III 03229805807 IJUJNH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
766 RANJEET KUMAR PASWAN TECH.(WELDER)-III 03229806207 EQNQBQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



767 CHHOTU KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806208 EYZWHF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
768 AMAL HALDAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806671 WNOGGJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
769 ASHWANI  KUMAR SINGH TRAINEE 03229806672 MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
770 ASANUR LASKAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806673 ZDWUIZ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
771 GUDDU KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806674 TFSSBR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
772 SANJAY KARMAKAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806937 CIHAAG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
773 VIVEKANANDA BARMAN TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806938 WRDWEU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
774 ARUN KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806940 NPHYFC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
775 PINTU RISHI DAS TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806941 CWXZON MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
776 RAGHUNATH KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806942 KZNCMW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
777 HAIDAR HASHMI TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806943 OIBYCU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
778 BIKASH BISWAS TRAINEE 03229806944 MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
779 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806945 LGWHCU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
780 KISHORE CH. SARKAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806946 UNGSSP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
781 SUKHRAM PRAJAPAT TRAINEE 03229806947 MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
782 DEEPAK YADAV TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806948 QMACIE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
783 SUMIT KHURSANGE TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806949 EBAFIC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
784 DIPANKAR PAUL TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806950 XPLEQG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
785 RAMJEE KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806951 CCQSIP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
786 RAJESH  KUMAR PRAJAPATI TRAINEE 03229806952 MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
787 ANKIT KUMAR SAH TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806953 UZEKOO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
788 SUSHIL KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806954 KQRDZC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
789 AKHILESH KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806955 QNLRSP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
790 PINKU ORAW TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03229806956 BGECBI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
791 NIRMAL KUMAR NIRAJ ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807664 AJGWNA MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
792 ANKIT RAJ ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807665 IMAYMF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
793 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807666 YGQLBS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
794 UTTAM KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807668 OSRJRJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
795 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807669 DPXJWF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
796 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807670 BHNPIC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
797 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807671 DPDMJD MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
798 SHAILESH KUMAR GUPTA ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807672 LQZOTZ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
799 KISHOR KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807714 RWGUCJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
800 MD. IQBAL GYAS ANSARI ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807715 JYJELM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



801 RANJEET KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807716 PJKOJL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
802 SOVAN MUKHERJEE ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807718 HSAUAR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
803 SHYAM SUNDAR TUDU ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807719 OMAEIR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
804 BUDAN HEMBRAM ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807720 EKJCTN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
805 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807721 WAFCTB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
806 SUBHENDU PATRA ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807722 MAYGJI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
807 RAVI KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807723 YOTRUY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
808 DIPANKAR CHOWDHURY ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807724 QJZPFJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
809 CHAITAN TUDU ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229807725 IEBEMR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
810 PRASHANT KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808121 OZGQDR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
811 AVINASH KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808161 HBLNJG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
812 SANJIV KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808239 GBSUZI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
813 MD MODASSIR AZIM ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808501 GGXIXS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
814 VICKY KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808502 NWPJMT MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
815 VIKASH KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808503 XNTJNY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
816 VIVEK KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808504 NEJIUR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
817 ANUJ KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808505 LDXPHS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
818 NAVEEN KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808506 DGXZLQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
819 VIKASH DUBEY ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808507 AQZGCE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
820 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808508 WOOBKU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
821 SADDAM HUSSAIN ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808509 WRQQPD MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
822 CHANDAN KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808510 FDEUUL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
823 KANHAIYA LAL NANDAN ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808511 EDDDUB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
824 MANOHAR KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808512 BOLQBY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
825 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808513 PYGAIX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
826 RAUSHAN KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808514 CGFTNC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
827 JITESH KUMAR PRASAD ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808589 JXOYKB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
828 SONATAN MONDAL ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808591 MFPQIY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
829 ASHIS MONDAL ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808592 ZNDXIA MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
830 ZUBAIDA KHATOON ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808593 HQDENH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
831 NILKANTA MAJI ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808594 SIGDZX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
832 KRISHNA MURARI ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808595 JBDRPG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
833 NETRANANDA KUJUR ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808596 MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
834 SANKAR SINGH ASSISTANT (C/W) 03229808597 UJUMOW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



835 RUHUL MIA HELPER 03429801340 AZDGTQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
836 RAKHI CHOWDHURY ASSISTANT (C/W) 03429801383 BIIJEB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
837 NIRANJAN KUMAR TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 03729800059 SOREOJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
838 DIBAKAR GHOSH ASSISTANT (C/W) 03729800089 UQYECK MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
839 RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI JUNIOR ENGINEER(CnW) 06829801246 DKOTGQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
840 SUBODH KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 07629802845 ILCMZX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
841 PRODIP MANDAL TECH.(C-W)-III 12829800666 YEXIGR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
842 AJIT PRASAD TECH.(FITTER)-III 18229805987 UNLHML MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
843 SANJEEV KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 18329804171 ZCXCPZ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
844 NIRMAL KUMAR TECH.(MECH)-III 18329804190 SPJYGD MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
845 CHHATU MANDAL TECH.(MECH)-III 18429808234 QAQTMU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
846 SUMAN SHEKHAR ASSISTANT LOCOSHED(ELEC) 18429811727 NEBLFY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
847 GYAN  SHANKAR PRASAD ASSISTANT LOCOSHED(ELEC) 18429811735 WGTBOW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
848 RAJU KUMAR SINGH TECH.(C-W)-III 21429805812 CHRPXK MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
849 DEBARAJ BEHERA SR SEC ENGINEER(MECH) 245GTL16071 LHHRCL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
850 AJAY KUMAR HELPER 27223006460 ZWODXU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
851 DURGESH NANDAN TECH.(C-W)-I 27304139951 CAFSYJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
852 SANJAY KUMAR SAH KHALASI(MULTI PURPOSE) 27315411904 ZGPQSO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
853 AMARJEET YADAV TECH.(MECH)-III 27529803921 IEJRIN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
854 SANJEEV KUMAR TECH.(WELDER)-III 275N0002967 MUYZJL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
855 NARAYAN YADAV TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 275N0003446 KWDASC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
856 SANDEEP KUMAR DUTTA ASSISTANT (C/W) 27621002942 XMIZGN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
857 ANAND VIVEK TECH.(C-W)-III 33229815416 MCKJDI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
858 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH ASSISTANT (C/W) 332NP205897 KSKTKJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
859 VIRENDRA  KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 33429804407 XLHGEQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
860 SANTOSH KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 33729801292 URUETN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
861 AJIT KUMAR PAL TECH.(FITTER)-III 33729801299 RXSKSX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
862 SUMAN KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 33729801379 SASUIO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
863 AMAN KUMAR SR SEC ENGINEER(MECH) 39215AB1233 CMJXSS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
864 MD SARFARAJ ALAM HELPER 39413AD0109 ZORECH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
865 RITESH KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 45329804942 QQZETO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
866 GOBINDA PARUI JR CLERK 50200138320 JMYZPO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
867 RAJEEV KUMAR Sr.TECH(FITTER) 50200400204 AFIDPI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
868 ANUJ CHOUDHARY OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 50200400496 AEQPEX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



869 SEMANAND RAJWAR Sr.TECH(FITTER) 50200402025 ORGKFE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
870 BISHWNATH SAHA TECH.(WELDER)-II 50200402337 OUKDNY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
871 CHANDAN KUMAR TECHNICIAN III 50200402510 MHFOTM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
872 TUNTUN RAJWAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 50200402682 QIAXHQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
873 TARA KUMAR RAM TECHNICIAN GR-I 50200402766 DEMPLX MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
874 BABLU MURMU TECH.(FITTER)-III 50200402795 QIJHSJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
875 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BIKRAM JUNIOR ENGINEER(CnW) 50200402987 DWLKQR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
876 SUDHIR KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200403308 UQKWQU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
877 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403311 NYQFOW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
878 SANJEEVA KUMAR RAY TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403312 YUZLCE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
879 RISHI RANJAN TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403321 OTXSRN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
880 SUNIL KONGARI MCM(WELDER) 50200403365 NHMJEG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
881 PRANAY KUMAR CHAURASIA TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403404 IGDODJ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
882 ASHOK RAM ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200403416 JXZUOR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
883 KAUSHLENDRA PASWAN TECH.(FITTER)-III 50200403529 XXZAEN MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
884 SANJAN KUMAR ROY TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403530 WPHDID MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
885 SURENDRA PRASAD TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403533 JPNURL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
886 SUMAN KUMAR SINGH Sr. CLERK 50200403558 DNBLKU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
887 PRANAV KUMAR TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200403571 ZOPPYZ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
888 PAWAN  KUMAR  MISHRA TECH.(WELDER)-II 50200404074 OJHNDG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
889 RAMAN KUMAR SR SECTION ENGINEER 50200404174 CQCMHC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
890 NAVEEN KUMAR SAH ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200405472 PBHOFB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
891 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200406162 ZHHWMU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
892 NABO KUMAR CHOUDHARY TECH.(WELDER)-III 50200406279 LKMOCG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
893 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 50200407287 BESKEU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
894 VASANTI MARANDI ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200407716 HHXNIH MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
895 KRISHNA KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200408728 YYGEOM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
896 BHUPALI KUMAR YADAV TECH.(CRANE DRIVER)-III 50200408795 XTLOLP MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
897 KARTIK  CHOWDHURY TECH.(MECH)-III 50200409288 PLZZED MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
898 PANKAJ KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200409811 OUGZAC MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
899 UMESH KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50200409814 SSXNQM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
900 BADAM SHAIKH Sr.TECH(FITTER) 50204591665 MCXGYS MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
901 SUBIR KUMAR DAS TECHNICIAN GR-I 50204659880 XUTHXY MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
902 DIPAK KUMAR RAM TECH(PAINTER)-I 50204670760 ZLGSEI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569



903 MRITUNJOY DAS TECH.(CRANE DRIVER)-II 50204684904 BOLMEM MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
904 GOLAM MOHIUDDIN TECH.(FITTER)-I 50204684941 PXCFJO MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
905 MANTU SHAIKH GENERAL ASSISTANT(MECH) 50204708362 IJWQKU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
906 BOBY SK ASSISTANT (C/W) 50204788965 NTBQCD MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
907 AJIT MANDAL ASSISTANT (C/W) 50204797310 ZZYHAG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
908 RAM KARMAKAR TECH.(FITTER)-III 50204956928 KOPZZR MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
909 SIYARAM PODDAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50205672995 GZLNAT MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
910 BABAN GHOSH ASSISTANT (C/W) 50206027362 ZXMGQW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
911 GYAN RANJAN TECH.(MECHANIC)-III 50211156193 FWNABL MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
912 MANU SHARMA SR TECH DSL MECH 50211156235 HEDISU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
913 STEPHAN MARANDI TECH.(FITTER)-III 50290108693 BWZQCW MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
914 SMT SUKUR MUNI TECH.(FITTER)-III 502H4755613 INMFRE MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
915 RATAN LAL MUNDA Sr.TECH(FITTER) 502H4785034 XOYALU MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
916 UDAI PASWAN SR SEC ENGINEER(MECH) 502H4795453 GDRWLF MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
917 JAY KUMAR TECH.(FITTER)-II 50320130891 AHORAI MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
918 BIHARI KUMAR MANDAL ASSISTANT (C/W) 50490400276 IIIFOQ MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
919 SHRIKANT KUMAR MANDAL KHALASI(MULTI PURPOSE) 50490400940 AEDXKG MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
920 VINAY KUMAR ASSISTANT (C/W) 50714203173 EXOGKB MECHANICAL PKR 0202569
921 ARJUN KUMAR YADAV POINTSMAN-B 03229808777 RLELFW OPERATING AMP 0202652
922 MD.SARFRAZ ALAM ASST. STATION MASTER 03229802336 RWQUJD OPERATING BSBR 0202652
923 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJAK PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805104 GGRUGO OPERATING BSBR 0202652
924 MD SULTAN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805299 IWTHZJ OPERATING BSBR 0202652
925 JAYANTA ROY STATION MASTER 03229805694 LMOPYY OPERATING BSBR 0202652
926 DEEPAK KUMAR NIRALA STATION MASTER 03229805768 KXDYBE OPERATING BSBR 0202652
927 RAJESH PRAMANIK PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805994 TCTUWX OPERATING BSBR 0202652
928 NIRANJAN KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229806532 JKWFBT OPERATING BSBR 0202652
929 BINOD KUMAR SAH KHALASI HELPER 09629800070 TZQYXX OPERATING BSBR 0202652
930 RAKESH KUMAR ASST. STATION MASTER 45436403457 EUTKTF OPERATING BSBR 0202652
931 OM KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200407074 XEOPIQ OPERATING BSBR 0202652
932 ANATH  KUMAR  MAL PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204699014 YLHSXA OPERATING BSBR 0202652
933 AMZAD ALI PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 502H4757970 UGFEIU OPERATING BSBR 0202652
934 ARUP KUMAR SARKAR STATION MANAGER-NG 50204673621 KEZYWP OPERATING GGLE 0202652
935 KALYAN KUMAR ROY STATION MASTER 03229805800 FTRLEH OPERATING GMAN 0202652
936 SHANTANU PATRA STATION MASTER 03229805801 XBLMSS OPERATING GMAN 0202652



937 SUNNYDEV KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229805802 JNSCYJ OPERATING GMAN 0202652
938 BIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 332NP207464 PCGALJ OPERATING GMAN 0202652
939 AMLESH RANJAN STATION MANAGER-NG 50200401476 IMQGWT OPERATING GMAN 0202652
940 PRASHANT KUMAR NIRALA STATION MASTER 50200407067 KQWXBY OPERATING GMAN 0202652
941 NEERAJ KUMAR PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229800180 NUIFPN OPERATING GUM 0202652
942 MITHILESH KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200403888 QQLOIQ OPERATING GUM 0202652
943 KUNDAN KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200406660 TQWHGG OPERATING GUM 0202652
944 MD  AFTAB ALAM STATION MASTER 50200407064 BWCOJN OPERATING GUM 0202652
945 MD AZHARUDDIN ANSARI PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200408538 ZRDLDB OPERATING GUM 0202652
946 SANJAY KUMAR Sr.CABINMAN 50204706390 ZZQTAK OPERATING GUM 0202652
947 ARBIND KUMAR STATION MANAGER-NG 50204753653 ORLUEC OPERATING GUM 0202652
948 ANIMESH MANDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805212 FTRBIQ OPERATING MRR 0202652
949 SUMANTA KARAK STATION MASTER 03229805700 ZGAUEI OPERATING MRR 0202652
950 RAHUL KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229805741 UQMBTB OPERATING MRR 0202652
951 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA STATION MASTER 03229805767 UAMDFJ OPERATING MRR 0202652
952 SUBIR SAHA STATION MASTER 03229805782 YPOZOJ OPERATING MRR 0202652
953 RAM CHARAN DAS PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805996 FBWHGF OPERATING MRR 0202652

954 SONU KUMAR SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229806059 RXDKXE COMMERCIAL MRR 0202652

955 AMIT KUMAR SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229807570 OZJUQF COMMERCIAL MRR 0202652
956 ABHIMANU POINTSMAN-B 03229808644 FEIYGH OPERATING MRR 0202652

957 PINTU AGARWAL SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808975 BCZZQT COMMERCIAL MRR 0202652
958 ABHISHEK RAJ POINTSMAN-B 03229809300 NMDCSK OPERATING MRR 0202652
959 PRAVAKAR PRASAD GUPTA CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 15201400151 XQSRFM COMMERCIAL MRR 0202652
960 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 27313408872 HNMLDO OPERATING MRR 0202652
961 PRINS KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 27315410900 QFGSXS OPERATING MRR 0202652
962 SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH STATION MASTER 27529802415 EYDFZO OPERATING MRR 0202652
963 UTTAM KUMAR LET SR.BOOKING CLERK 50200070063 HAFIKQ OPERATING MRR 0202652
964 ARUP  KUMAR  SAHA PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200400978 LQFLEY OPERATING MRR 0202652
965 SOUMITRA MUKHERJEE GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200408665 FJRLRN OPERATING MRR 0202652
966 SUDIPTA DUTTA STATION MASTER 50200408772 WAAJED OPERATING MRR 0202652
967 BISWANATH TUDU CABINMAN 50204652162 JXEHGT OPERATING MRR 0202652



968 ASHOKE KUMAR DAS PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204688673 XLKJQF OPERATING MRR 0202652
969 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204699634 FYBOCT OPERATING MRR 0202652
970 MD  SHAHIN PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204715822 MEXJRI OPERATING MRR 0202652
971 ANANT KR SAH STATION MANAGER-NG 50204717478 CCCWFY OPERATING MRR 0202652
972 GOUTAM KR SINGH CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204720088 KUZQPG OPERATING MRR 0202652
973 MAHESH KUMAR STATION MANAGER-NG 50211093110 XSXHIC OPERATING MRR 0202652
974 CHANDAN KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50320132579 EWJEOP OPERATING MRR 0202652
975 NITISH KUMAR GATEKEEPER(OPT) 50829800292 WYWDIL OPERATING MRR 0202652
976 SANJAY KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 03229802844 RPKDWE OPERATING NGF 0202652
977 NAVED SUBHANI STATION MASTER 03429801476 TWWOEO OPERATING NGF 0202652
978 MUKTESHWAR KUMAR STATION MASTER 333J1300963 ECTJJC OPERATING NGF 0202652
979 AJAY SINGH PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200407088 QIFWGC OPERATING NGF 0202652
980 RAJESH KUMAR ASST. STATION MASTER 50200408337 DEOFBQ OPERATING NGF 0202652
981 RAJENDRA   TURI PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204709688 DOHDKT COMMERCIAL NGF 0202652
982 KUNDAN KUMAR POINTSMAN-A 50383877855 CQUWTN OPERATING NGF 0202652
983 DIPAK KUMAR ASST. STATION MASTER 50714405376 THKGYJ OPERATING NGF 0202652
984 AVINASH KUMAR SAH STATION MASTER 53120154139 SXCRUI OPERATING NGF 0202652
985 MANIKANT MANDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229800177 GHTOWS OPERATING PKR 0202652
986 AMIT KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 03229802172 BPRBGD COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
987 ASHISH RANJAN ASST. STATION MASTER 03229802417 QZNMXU OPERATING PKR 0202652
122 PRABHAT PANDIT SM 03329804725 OPERATING 0202652
124 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY POINTSMAN-B 50714505778 OPERATING 0202652
125 RAJDEEP BASU CCTC 03229809457 OPERATING 0202652
126 KARAMBIR YADAV POINTSMAN-B 03229809491 OPERATING 0202652
988 ANAND MOHAN SAHA ASST. STATION MASTER 03229802568 UPABJJ OPERATING PKR 0202652
989 NIRAJ KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 03229802589 IMMBAX OPERATING PKR 0202652
990 GULSHAN KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 03229802625 IQMHUH OPERATING PKR 0202652
991 REENA KUMARI PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229806026 ZQYELY OPERATING PKR 0202652

992 AMIT RAJ SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229806086 WLYJWR COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652

993 VIKAS CHOURASIA SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229806105 BTWSTX COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652

994 SIDHARTH KUMAR SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229806281 NTDXYW COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652



995 SUBHASH KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229806536 QLPJRI OPERATING PKR 0202652
996 ASHISH KUMAR RANJAN POINTSMAN(OPT) 03229806800 TJIWGT OPERATING PKR 0202652
997 BIMLESH DUBEY TRAINS CLERK 03229807221 OPERATING PKR 0202652
998 SUBHOJIT SINGHA TRAINS CLERK 03229807222 AHYLTI OPERATING PKR 0202652

999 SACHIN KUMAR SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229807504 YNCIZG COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652

1000 ATUL ANAND SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229807572 UKSHGG COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1001 KRISHNA KAMAL DAS POINTSMAN-B 03229808339 UYZEEU OPERATING PKR 0202652
1002 SURAJ KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808342 DQGAXH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1003 VIVEK KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808346 TSKQZP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1004 UDAY KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808348 YYDRBX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1005 AJAY YADAV POINTSMAN-B 03229808350 NYYYSH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1006 SHIVANI KUMARI POINTSMAN-B 03229808640 RNQGGY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1007 PRINCIPAL KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808642 YTDZYT OPERATING PKR 0202652
1008 MD ASHIK ALAM POINTSMAN-B 03229808643 CGRZUA OPERATING PKR 0202652
1009 AMARJEET KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808776 JKYTSP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1010 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPADHYAYA POINTSMAN-B 03229808779 ZKFBRX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1011 SONU KUMAR SAW POINTSMAN-B 03229808781 CNGKKN OPERATING PKR 0202652
1012 AMIT KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808782 OEXYKL OPERATING PKR 0202652
1013 GUDDU KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808800 AEJXWA OPERATING PKR 0202652

1014 KUNDAN PRASAD SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808809 BZAZCI COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652

1015 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808844 LIDWMK COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1016 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808850 OFOPCG COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1017 DHIRAJ KUMAR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808853 GSBOBN COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1018 NAVNEET KUMAR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229808909 HIPSYR COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1019 RAHUL KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229809131 ALDQLY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1020 RAJ KUMAR RAJAK POINTSMAN-B 03229809135 NKOZLS OPERATING PKR 0202652
1021 ANJEES KUMAR TRAINS CLERK 03229809222 RAPFZJ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1022 PRABIR TIKADAR TRAINS CLERK 03229809232 YKJCFU OPERATING PKR 0202652
1023 MANISH KUMAR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229809243 RCZUOZ COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1024 MANISH KUMAR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 03229809283 FLNKXL OPERATING PKR 0202652



1025 ARGHA ROY TRAINS CLERK 03229809391 TOIRHB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1026 PRASENJIT GHOSH GENERAL ASSISTANT(OPT) 12229801366 SRKCYK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1027 AVINASH KUMAR PASWAN POINTSMAN-B 18229803519 DHORGO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1028 RAM RANJAN MANDAL JR CLERK 18329801882 RNKMWP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1029 NEHA BHARATI CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 18429804823 ZQRKIY COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1030 BIPIN KUMAR MANDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 18529802359 YTBJPZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1031 SHUBHRA SINGH ASST. STATION MASTER 27229803904 GNSROS OPERATING PKR 0202652
1032 SUBHASH KUMAR PASWAN Sr.COMMERCIAL CLERK 27309516694 FEUIDF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1033 RAJESH SAHA GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 27312414350 HDFCDZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1034 SANJEEV KUMAR MONDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 27329800554 FGWCPY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1035 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA POINTSMAN-B 27329805410 QAULCG OPERATING PKR 0202652
1036 RAJESH KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 27329808136 WMKZZK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1037 MANOTOSH KUMAR SAHA SR.TICKET EXAMINER 27429800318 IBXDGK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1038 AJAY DAS PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 275N0006062 JJCXTJ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1039 MD.AZAHAR UDDIN MANSURI STATION MASTER 275N0007723 TWAZYY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1040 CHANDRA SHEKHER PRASAD YADAV SHUNT MAN 332NP210658 LWPJIB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1041 CHANDAN KUMAR SR.TICKET EXAMINER 50200072114 MADRTL OPERATING PKR 0202652
1042 PAWAN  KUMAR STATION MANAGER-NG 50200400325 ZFHWLE OPERATING PKR 0202652
1043 VIRENDRA  KUMAR  SINGH STATION MANAGER-NG 50200400631 INWFON OPERATING PKR 0202652
1044 ABHISEK  KUMAR STATION MANAGER-NG 50200400632 CBCLQZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1045 VICTOR  BIJOY  JAMES POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200400911 JQIFDX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1046 MUKESH  KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200401002 TKJMKU OPERATING PKR 0202652
1047 SHARAD  CHANDRA  VATSA STATION MANAGER-NG 50200401480 CJOUWB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1048 MD SAGIR KHAN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200401619 ZNIOJF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1049 IMROZE   KHAN GENERAL ASSISTANT(OPT) 50200402920 XMBGZW OPERATING PKR 0202652
1050 RABISH   KUMAR  SINGH PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200402968 NJRIKS OPERATING PKR 0202652
1051 SURESH PRASAD KUSHWAHA STATION MASTER 50200403541 EGXWUE OPERATING PKR 0202652
1052 SANJIV KUMAR MANDAL COMMERCIAL CLERK(BOOKING) 50200404075 TRFTDO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1053 DIPANKAR MANDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200404783 ADRUQT OPERATING PKR 0202652
1054 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200404812 MMYDGF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1055 KISHOR KUMAR MANDAL CABINMAN 50200405229 MSUOMA OPERATING PKR 0202652
1056 SHUBHAM NATH SHAHDEO CHIEF TRAINS CLERK 50200406874 IAXTTX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1057 DILIP KUMAR SAHA STATION MASTER 50200407058 YCCPHM OPERATING PKR 0202652
1058 GOUTAM KUMAR PANDEY CHIEF TRAINS CLERK 50200407121 XYKOWE OPERATING PKR 0202652



1059 NIRUPAMA SINGH CHIEF TRAINS CLERK 50200407122 NSDDTO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1060 SRI SAURAV KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200407168 HANERK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1061 NAND KISHOR SHARMA ASST. STATION MASTER 50200407314 RTAUYA OPERATING PKR 0202652
1062 SHESHANK RAJ STATION MASTER 50200407320 FQQJYZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1063 AMIT KUMAR JHA SR.BOOKING CLERK 50200408028 TLILFF COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1064 VIKASH KUMAR PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200408252 PBLLXN OPERATING PKR 0202652
1065 SAMIR SADHUKHAN HOUSE KEEPING ASSISTANT(OPTG) 50200408469 BKCFKP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1066 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200408723 CTZHYN COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1067 SURAJ MANDAL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50200409833 PUDNTX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1068 SUNIL KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410853 LBQZGF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1069 VISHNU KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410854 XCWHKY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1070 RAVINDRA KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410859 STBESF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1071 MD MASREKUL RAHAMAN POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410861 PRWDMY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1072 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410916 FZFHTN OPERATING PKR 0202652
1073 PULAK MANDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 50200410919 APFWHW OPERATING PKR 0202652
1074 KRISHNA YADAV STATION MANAGER-NG 50204611688 ZJZCUM OPERATING PKR 0202652
1075 MANOJ KR SAH COMMERCIAL SUPERVISOR (BOOKING) 50204612050 TMPNRY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1076 AKHILESH  KUMAR  CHOUBEY CHIEF TICKET INSPECTOR 50204646289 FPPXBE OPERATING PKR 0202652
1077 ARUN KR  YADAV PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204654390 FJSAWM COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1078 SARJUN  MAHATO CABINMAN 50204667750 NRSUEY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1079 SURESH  RAM CABINMAN 50204667773 YHZKBB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1080 BISWAJIT SHARMA POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204667815 GAIIFP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1081 JYOTIRMOY  SAHA CHIEF YARD MASTER 50204669629 FSAGQZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1082 AJAY KUMAR MAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204673256 DCSPMB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1083 CHAND KISHORE POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204673281 LCQKTZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1084 SATYADEO PROSAD CABINMAN 50204682932 QQNPWF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1085 GOURANGA CHATTERJEE CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204685520 NBASBB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1086 SUCHINTA BISWAS CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204685544 UGELIH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1087 SUBHASH CHANDRA CHIEF COML. SUPERVISOR 50204687565 NUZBPH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1088 MUKUND KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204687577 UOGAIS OPERATING PKR 0202652
1089 SMT MALA DEVI PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204687681 JTTKXB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1090 JAWAHAR LAL PAL HD.TRAINS CLERK 50204689800 SQUMAJ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1091 ANIL SOREN POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204692706 YXNUNR OPERATING PKR 0202652
1092 SANJAY  KUMAR  PASWAN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50204692718 DZIOYG OPERATING PKR 0202652



1093 RATAN KUMAR SANYAL CHIEF TRAINS CLERK 50204693139 UZPZRK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1094 A HAQUE HD.TRAINS CLERK 50204693140 NBYCQD OPERATING PKR 0202652
1095 UTTAM  PAL STATION MANAGER-NG 50204699488 CDEMTQ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1096 ANIL PASWAN POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204699786 TBJHBE OPERATING PKR 0202652
1097 ASHOK KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204701173 BBZAOJ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1098 MOHAN SOREN CABINMAN 50204701483 YQFOYX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1099 MD NAKIBUL SHAIKH CHIEF TRAINS CLERK 50204702943 DDZWKD OPERATING PKR 0202652
1100 DINESH KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204707242 HRZBYQ COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1101 UTTAM KR  KAHAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204709342 PHFSEO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1102 CHARAN  MURMU POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204711105 PQEACU OPERATING PKR 0202652
1103 DINU   HEMBROM STATION MANAGER-NG 50204711919 WNTNMU OPERATING PKR 0202652
1104 AZAD   NADAB CABINMAN 50204712894 HZWMPN OPERATING PKR 0202652
1105 LAKHI  RAM  HEMBRAM STATION MANAGER-NG 50204714295 GQBCOP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1106 MD YOUSUF KHAN PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50204715871 QCACIQ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1107 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA HD.TRAVELLING TICKET EXAMINER 50204720570 HJQZAA OPERATING PKR 0202652
1108 SHREE  RAM CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204722243 UIOOWO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1109 DIPESH KUMAR DUTTA POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204722474 SBMJZX OPERATING PKR 0202652
1110 ATUL  CH  DAN PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204722553 QMTJTP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1111 LORENS HEMBRAM CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204753689 TOUURN OPERATING PKR 0202652
1112 SANTLAL MANDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204753690 DUXWCP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1113 K M PASWAN POINTSMAN(OPT) 50204755133 JRAJFM OPERATING PKR 0202652
1114 GAUTAM PRASAD CABINMAN 50204756162 YFRXSW OPERATING PKR 0202652
1115 JITEN MAL PORTER (COMMERCIAL) 50204768760 WTORET OPERATING PKR 0202652
1116 GOPI MANDAL Sr.COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204773275 UEPMDG OPERATING PKR 0202652
1117 AMIT PAUL PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50204797036 NTRAXW OPERATING PKR 0202652

1118 SANTOSH  KUMAR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 50204MAS336 OOTMPB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1119 GUNJAN  KUMAR CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50205422700 QBKQYH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1120 CHANDRADEEP CHOUDHRY STATION SUPDT. 50207886019 EMXXRZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1121 DEBDULAL BHATTACHARYA COMMERCIAL SUPERVISOR (BOOKING) 50209818868 DQDYMS COMMERCIAL PKR 0202652
1122 SOWEN KUMAR MANDAL STATION MASTER 50210511167 WABGWD OPERATING PKR 0202652
1123 ANIL KUMAR SAH POINTSMAN(OPT) 50211120629 LUJLUM OPERATING PKR 0202652
1124 SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH POINTSMAN(OPT) 502H4752697 DCKGQQ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1125 MUKESH  KUMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 502H4753677 IYFHJO OPERATING PKR 0202652



1126 DAYASHANKAR PRASAD STATION MANAGER-NG 502H4760876 JBPQDL OPERATING PKR 0202652
1127 PINTOO  LAL  PATEL STATION MANAGER-NG 502H4770377 QOFQEI OPERATING PKR 0202652
1128 SIKANDAR MANDAL Sr.COMMERCIAL CLERK 502H4772623 UECXTO OPERATING PKR 0202652
1129 SAMUEL  HANSDAK ENQUIRY/RESERVATION CLERK 502H4773858 YGMXAP OPERATING PKR 0202652
1130 SRI PROVAT KUMAR LET GENERAL ASSISTANT(OPT) 502H477482P YBXYNY OPERATING PKR 0202652
1131 RAMANAND  SINGH CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 502H4790303 DWLCGH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1132 JITENDRA  KUMAR  PANDIT STATION MANAGER-NG 502H4794035 QJMPZD OPERATING PKR 0202652
1133 MD  KALIM  ANSARI STATION MANAGER-NG 502H4794047 JJPCPK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1134 RAJ  SHEKHAR  TOPPO YARD MASTER 502H4794072 STZXMI OPERATING PKR 0202652
1135 PRALAY KUMAR GHOSH ENQUIRY/RESERVATION CLERK 502NP000290 NEPUHH OPERATING PKR 0202652
1136 NIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR STATION MASTER 50314012355 TKKCPF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1137 MRITYUNJAY   KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50320131639 CPROGW OPERATING PKR 0202652
1138 VINAY KUMAR STATION MASTER 50320131769 APYIHM OPERATING PKR 0202652
1139 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 503DLC31472 NKELEB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1140 SUJIT KUMAR SAH GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 503DLC31474 BOCWER OPERATING PKR 0202652
1141 MOHAMMAD  NIYAZ  ANSARI STATION MASTER 50412274185 EZXDEZ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1142 SUNIL KUMAR PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50470131191 TSRTGE OPERATING PKR 0202652
1143 JITENDRA KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50470131292 OPJFNQ OPERATING PKR 0202652
1144 RAJIV KUMAR YADAV PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 50488823076 PIBRIF OPERATING PKR 0202652
1145 RAMASHISH  BHARTI POINTSMAN-B 50488823374 LKFZAB OPERATING PKR 0202652
1146 ARBIND KUMAR DAS GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50891313016 MQPMSK OPERATING PKR 0202652
1147 MD. IJAJUL POINTSMAN-B 508NPS02833 YJDTKD OPERATING PKR 0202652
1148 SANTOSH KUMAR ASST. STATION MASTER 03229802354 FIFXEX OPERATING RJG 0202652
1149 MAHENDRA KUMAR MANU ASST. STATION MASTER 03229802574 MBZACF OPERATING RJG 0202652
1151 SANTANU DHARA PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805211 WCQMKE OPERATING RJG 0202652
1152 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV PORTER(TRANSPORTATION) 03229805537 EBYYJE OPERATING RJG 0202652
1153 AMAR KUMAR STATION MASTER 03229805693 HLBQNU OPERATING RJG 0202652
1154 BIBHESH NANDAN STATION MASTER 03229805750 BCDLLT OPERATING RJG 0202652
1155 AMARKANT AMAR POINTSMAN(OPT) 03229806799 XPRTIO OPERATING RJG 0202652
1156 KUMAR SAHIL POINTSMAN(OPT) 03229807686 PALHMT OPERATING RJG 0202652
1157 SACHIN KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229807688 IYDSEQ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1158 RAJNISH KUMAR POINTSMAN-B 03229808341 PRRWDG OPERATING RJG 0202652
1159 L MAHESH ACHARY POINTSMAN-B 03229808618 UFJNMB OPERATING RJG 0202652
1160 MD TAHIDUR  SK POINTSMAN-B 03229808639 UBWJLT OPERATING RJG 0202652



1161 SUFAL DOLAI POINTSMAN-B 03229808778 STXDEW OPERATING RJG 0202652
1162 SHUVRANSHU KANTI MAITY POINTSMAN-B 03229809133 UTZAKJ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1163 GOUTAM SAHA SHUNT MAN 03429801584 BFFOZQ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1164 ATAL  CHANDRA  SARKAR SHUNT MAN 03429801619 NOFTDK OPERATING RJG 0202652
1165 RAJKUMAR MANDAL STATION MASTER 03529800989 UAGGEB OPERATING RJG 0202652
1166 ANKUR GUPTA POINTSMAN-B 12229801233 PMFSHR OPERATING RJG 0202652
1167 SAURABH KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 27313409049 YUKIGX OPERATING RJG 0202652
1168 SHER ALI STATION MASTER 27329804164 SDZHYE OPERATING RJG 0202652
1169 RANA RANJIT KUMAR SHUNT MAN 50200147722 MXXBAF OPERATING RJG 0202652
1170 KUMAR KUNAL STATION MASTER 50200402692 CYOERT OPERATING RJG 0202652
1171 JIVESH RANJAN SINHA    GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200403635 UYGRLQ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1172 MITHILESH KUMAR STATION MASTER 50200405113 UOTWIR OPERATING RJG 0202652
1173 MANAV KUMAR JHA CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200405865 KRQZYC OPERATING RJG 0202652
1174 RAUSHAN LAL COMMERCIAL CLERK 50200406790 JZSPKB COMMERCIAL RJG 0202652
1175 NAYAN MAL GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200408666 XIIOPQ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1176 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50200410435 KPOXHM OPERATING RJG 0202652
1177 MD DANISH IQBAL SHUNT MAN 50200410852 ECCJOS OPERATING RJG 0202652
1178 PANKAJ YADAV SHUNT MAN 50200410912 LPXZKO OPERATING RJG 0202652
1179 PAPPU PRASAD POINTSMAN-B 50200646064 KWSIHJ OPERATING RJG 0202652
1180 MADHAV MAL HOUSE KEEPING ASSISTANT(OPTG) 50204702402 HWHHFT OPERATING RJG 0202652
1181 KUMAR MANISH UPADHYAY CHIEF COMMERCIAL CLERK 50204761893 SKTXIO OPERATING RJG 0202652
1182 AMAN  KUMAR GATEKEEPER (TRANSPORT) 50204765114 CCGWWU OPERATING RJG 0202652
1183 MONOJIT DAS TRACK MAINTAINER IV 50205569990 MOESMF OPERATING RJG 0202652
1184 RAJIV RANJAN TIWARY COMMERCIAL SUPERVISOR (GOODS) 50212121435 KIGPXM COMMERCIAL RJG 0202652
1185 JAYANT KUMAR SINGH STATION MANAGER-NG 502H4761558 GCQCGE OPERATING RJG 0202652
1186 BABLU KUMAR MANDAL POINTSMAN(OPT) 50470131356 EXEQHW OPERATING RJG 0202652
1187 SANJEET KUMAR ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229800787 LMWOTI SnT PKR 0202911
1188 MANIRUL ISLAM ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229801814 AIKQRM ELECTRICAL PKR 0202911
1189 GURUDAS BISWAS TECH.(SIGNAL MAINTAINER)-III 03229802229 OAFIYZ SnT PKR 0202911
1190 BINAY KUMAR MAHATO JUNIOR ENGINEER(SIG) 03229804213 WZYPQI SnT PKR 0202911
1191 AKHILESH KUMAR ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229806749 ZQZQGP SnT PKR 0202911
1192 SANTU PRAJAPATI ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229806755 DZJSZW SnT PKR 0202911
1193 SATISH KUMAR ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229806765 IYDNNC SnT PKR 0202911
1194 AMRIT MANDI ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229807783 EPCSAB SnT PKR 0202911



1195 SATYENDRA SINGH ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229807784 HMRAOD SnT PKR 0202911
1196 ANITA HEMBROM ASSISTANT(S/T) 03229809226 ROZQLR SnT PKR 0202911
1197 TAPUSH KUMAR THAKUR HELPER 22177722395 LPAXDO SnT PKR 0202911
1198 PRABHAT RANJAN TECH.(MECH SIGNAL MAINTAINER)-II 50200406136 AJMJHB SnT PKR 0202911
1199 SARTHA LET TECH.(TELECOM MAINTAINER)-II 50200407086 GRRLHI SnT PKR 0202911
1200 BABULAL RAJAK TECH.(SIGNAL MAINTAINER)-III 50200407632 BISRIB SnT PKR 0202911
1201 ANIL MURMU TECH-I(BLKSM-SPMK) 50204703108 KOYABX SnT PKR 0202911
1202 RAM KUMAR YADAV TECH.(SIGNAL MAINTAINER)-I 502H4762472 BTKEEW SnT PKR 0202911
1203 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH JUNIOR ENGINEER (TELE) 502H4769922 WEXEDQ SnT PKR 0202911
1204 DHARAMJIT KUMAR JUNIOR ENGINEER(SIG) 502H4773240 OPQBLE SnT PKR 0202911
1205 ANOJ KUMAR ASSISTANT(S/T) 50382158624 QDCBZD SnT PKR 0202911
1206 SUBHASH KUMAR 18229808920 SUQMNA ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
1207 ANIMESH HALDER/Asstt. TRD 2229814210 EWSUCM ENGINEERING NHT 0202223
1208 SONATON MONDAL/Astt.S&T 3229808591 MFPQIY S&T PKR 0202935
1209 SANU KUMAR SAH 3429805130 GOESWB ENGINEERING PKR 0202228


